
Fee Sheet 2024

Opening Hours: 7:00am to 6:00pm
Opening Days: Monday to Friday
Operational Weeks: We have a minimum of 2 full days attendance. The nursery is open all 
year apart from Bank holidays, Public Holidays, and a week at Christmas. Whilst the 
Government funding is structured for 38 weeks of the year (term time), Sarah’s Little Stars 
are open for 51 weeks of the year therefore the funded hours are stretched over the weeks 
that we are open unless accessing a Term Time only space.

Registration Fee: £50.00
Deposit: £300.00

This deposit and registration fee does not apply to those in receipt of a fully funded space.

Standard Fees Per Month

Fees with Early Years Funding Entitlement Applied Per Month

Full Days Per Week

2 3 4 5

Under 3’s £680.00 £1,020.00 £1,360.00 £1530.00

Over 3’s £663.00 £994.50 £1,326.00 £1,491.75

Days Per Week

2 3 4 5

9mnths – 2yr 
WPF*

£352.65 £682.65 £972.65 £1,241.38

2-3 year WPF £431.37 £811.37 £1,101.37 £1,397.23



Term Time Fees with Early Years Funding Entitlement Applied Per Month

Fees include 10% discount on non-funded hours for full week booking.
Working Parent Funding (WPF) Hours annually (15 hours)
Universal 570 Hours annually (15 hours)
Universal and Working Parent Funding 1140 Hours annually (30hours)
*Available From September 2024

Here at SLS we offer 5 spaces which are fully funded, these spaces are dependent on the 
family’s circumstances and given at the management’s discretion.

Parents can access 3 free hours in a single day or 6 hours if they are accessing 30 hours.

https://www.gov.uk/tax-free-childcare
https://www.gov.uk/check-eligible-free-childcare-if-youre-working

3–5 year 
Universal

£527.90 £899.40 £1230.90 £1,061.16

3-5 year WPF £482.80 £654.30 £955.80 £1,200.57

Days Per 
Week

2 3 4 5

9mnths – 2yr WPF* £229.31 £422.65 £675.98 £851.38

2-3 year WPF £258.04 £551.37 £804.70 £967.23

3–5 year Universal £358.90 £645.90 £892.90 £1,040.91

3-5 year WPF £278.04 £400.80 £647.80 £914.80

https://www.gov.uk/tax-free-childcare

